SKUPINA DJOKOVIC
1.

2,

3.

4.

5.

SKUPINA FEDERER
1.

2

3

4.

5

SKUPINA WAWRINKA
1.

2

3

4.

5

SKUPINA BERDYCH
1.

2

3

4.

5

SKUPINA NADAL

1.

2
3
4.,
5

www.cltk.cz

PAROULEK
KREPINSKY
SAFRATA
VOJTISEK
JANUS

MENSIK
ZAK
STYLER
SOUKUP

MALEK
CESAR
NEMECEK
DUROVIC

ZIpu
KUSY
SAFARIK
PANACEK

FEDASKO
JEDLICKA
VINTERA
VELEK

TOUR BODY

10
7
3
2
1

20

N W N N

10

I. CLTK Praha Cup by Technifibre — tour IV

Nazev turnaje

I. CLTK Praha
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